ACRODANZ TIMETABLE 2020!

MONDAY
9:30-10am
10am
3:30-4pm
4-4:30pm
4:30-5:15pm
9:15-6pm
6-6:45pm
6:45-7:30pm
7:30-8pm
MONDAY
4-4:30pm
4:30-5:15pm
9:15-6pm
6-6:45pm
6:45-7:30pm
7:30-8pm

TUESDAY
3-3:30pm
3:30-4pm
4-4:45pm
4:45-5:30pm
9:30-6:15pm
6:15-7pm
7-7:30pm
7:30-8pm
8-8:30pm

Studio 2

Mums and Bubs class
Baby Dance

4-Tyrs tumbling

Arteeka Tate solo

12+ Elite ballet

9u/11u tech class

8+ Elite ballet

11u lyrical/contemporary troupe
Pointe class (invite only)
Studio 1

Private tumbling

Junior advanced tumbling
Junior acro 8+

General acro troupe
Advanced Tumbling
Charli McGoldrick solo

Studio 1

Lucy Ellis solo

Grace, Bella, Kaysha trio
11u acro troupe

11u jazz troupe

15u acro troupe

11u hiphop troupe
Kaysha-Rose Motu Solo
Grace Chapman solo

Zoe Walker solo



TUESDAY
4-4:45pm
4:45-5:30pm
9:30-6:15pm
6:15-7pm
7-7:45pm
7:45-8:15pm

Wednesday
3:30-4pm
4-4:45pm
4:45-5:30pm
9:30-6:15pm
6:15-7pm
7-7:30pm
WEDNESDAY
3:45-4:30pm
4:30-5:15PM
5:15-6PM
6-6:45PM
6:45-7:30pm
7:30-8pm

THURSDAY
3:30-4pm
4-4:45pm
4:45-5:30pm
9:30-6:15pm
6:15-7pm

Studio 2

ELITE advanced jazz 12+
12+ General jazz

8+ General hiphop

15u lyrical/contemp troupe

8+ General lyrical/contemporary

Brooklyn Stevenson solo

Studio 1

Sienna Brown solo
9u jazz troupe

9u hiphop troupe
Intermediate acro

9u acro troupe
Isabella Titherington solo
Studio 2

7+ Beginner acro
Boys only combo

8+ Junior acro
Intermediate tumbling

17u acro troupe

SPARE PRIVATE WITH MATT

Studio 2

Beginner contortion
4+ Beginner acro
du acro troupe

7+ beginner acro

Advanced contortion



7-7:45pm

THURSDAY
3:30-4pm
4-4:45pm
4:45-5:30pm
9:30-6pm
6-6:30pm
6:30-7pm
7-7:30pm
7:30-8pm
FRIDAY
3:30-4pm
4-4:45pm
4:45-5:30pm
9:30-6:15pm
6:15-7pm
7-7:30pm
7:30-8pm

FRIDAY
4-4:30pm
4:30-5:15pm
9:15-6pm
6-6:45pm
6:45-7:30pm
7:30-8pm
8-8:30pm
8:30-9pm

13u acro troupe

Studio 1

u tech class

7/u acro troupe

7/u jazz troupe

Sophie Starkey solo
Teliah Masterman solo
Ava-Rose solo

Teliah Masterman PL

Amber Wright solo
Studio 1

Pre school acro
4+ beginner acro
4+ Junior acro
7+ beginner acro

Beginner tumbling

Havilynd Buckingham solo

Havilynd Buckingham solo

Studio 2

Lilli Manner solo

13u jazz troupe

13/u + 15/u tech class
13u/15u hiphop troupe
15u jazz troupe

Abbey Galbraith solo
Samantha Hill Solo

Amber Wright solo



SATURDAY Studio 2

8:30-9am Elora Robertson solo
9-10am 4+ combo class - Jazz, Ballet and Tap
10-10:45am 4-Tyears hiphop
10:45-11:30am 7+ general jazz
11:30-12:15pm 4-7yrs lyrical
12:15-1pm 7+ General Tap
1-1:45pm Beginner ballet
1:45-2:30pm 4+ general jazz
2:30-3pm Elaina Reeves Solo
3-3:30pm Misha and Elaina Duo
SATURDAY Studio 1

9:15-10am Junior tumbling
10-10:30am Ava-Rose solo
10:30-11am Ruby-Jo Solo
11-11:30pm Katalea Hellens
11:30-12pm Misha Wolfe solo
12-12:30pm Evie Cottam solo
12:30-1pm Abbie Clark solo
1-1:30pm Mikala Falk solo
1:30-2:15pm Beginner tumbling

- It is compulsory for all comp students to do tech class.
- All 7/u Jazz troupe students need to take a general jazz class unless they did troupe in 2019.
- All students who do an acro troupe MUST do a tumbling or acro class.

- Please note this is still a draft timetable and classes can change before the Term 1 2020
starts. You will be notified if your class changes.

If you are unsure what class to put your child into please speak to Kathy or Kaitlyn.

Thank you.



